
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ROUND 8 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 21, 2004

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

125 East Supercross

POINTS

H.H.H. METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN
MINNEAPOLIS

259 James M Stewart Haines City, FL Kawasaki KX125 Team Chevy Trucks Kawasaki1 15 Laps 25°*
68 Joshua Hansen Elbert, CO Yamaha YZ125 Boost Mobile/Yamaha/Troy Racing2 +7.724 0
33 Kelly D Smith Ludington, MI Yamaha YZ125 Boost Mobile/Yamaha/Troy Racing3 +19.247 20
42 Steve Boniface Murrieta, CA Suzuki RM125 MotoworldRacing.com/American Su4 +20.560 0
6 Steve Lamson Camino, CA Honda CRF250R Hangtownmx.com/ECC.com/Works C5 +22.479 16
44 Ryan Mills Clintondale, NY Honda CR125R Amsoil Chaparral Honda6 +25.957 15
83 Michael R Blose Phoenix, AZ Yamaha YZ250F Samsung/Radio Shack/Yamaha/Fl7 +36.010 0
60 Broc D Hepler Kittanning, PA Suzuki RM250Z American Suzuki Motor Corp8 +36.622 13
43 Ryan D Clark Corrales, NM Yamaha YZ125 Teamsolitaire.com/FLY Racing/Yama9 +45.755 12

221 Tiger Lacey Wolf Creek, OR Honda CRF250R Motosport Outlet/Honda/MSR/White B10 +47.257 11
917 Eric Sorby Murrieta, CA Kawasaki KX250F Pro Circuit/Kawasaki Racing Team11 +47.850 10
48 Paul P Carpenter Ithaca, NY Kawasaki KX250F Team Chevy Trucks Kawasaki12 +48.104 9
87 Jeff Gibson Westerville, OH Yamaha YZ125 Star Racing/Yamaha/O`Neal/Enzol/B13 14 Laps 0

188 David D Millsaps Cairo, GA Suzuki RM125 American Suzuki Motor Corp14 +5.955 7
78 Kevin W Johnson Albuquerque, NM Yamaha YZ250F Star Racing/Bobby J`s/Yamaha/O`Ne15 +10.573 6

123 Brett Metcalfe Murrieta, CA KTM 125SX Red Bull KTM Racing Team16 +15.413 5
517 Hans M Neel Bristol, TN Honda CR125R Jim`s MC/Alloy/Liquid Perf/Fencepro17 +26.123 4
304 Bradley J Ripple Crown Point, IN Suzuki RM250Z Bikesellerz.com/Maxpitts.com/Asinin18 +32.526 3
59 Danny L Smith Middleton, ID Yamaha YZ125 Boost Mobile/Yamaha/Troy Racing19 +32.655 2
84 Tyson D Hadsell Hudson, FL Yamaha YZ125 BSY/MSR/Dunlop/Scott/Factory Conn20 +43.054 1
95 Turbo V Reif Atascadero, CA Honda CRF250R R&R Sportcenter/Honda/Simpson/21 11 Laps 0

125 Daniel M Blair Manteca, CA Yamaha YZ250F Blairmx.com/Powerhouse/LBZ/Yosh22 6 Laps 0

MARGIN OF VICTORY:
RACE TIME: 11:57.150

7.724 * LEAD MOST LAPS° FIRST GATE PICK

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
6 Laps, Top 9 to Main

NAME#PLACE
591 D. Smith
682 J. Hansen
603 B. Hepler
834 M. Blose
425 S. Boniface

9176 E. Sorby
487 P. Carpenter

1258 D. Blair
1239 B. Metcalfe

RACE TIME: 5:21.081

6 Laps, Top 9 to Main
NAME#PLACE

2591 J. Stewart
62 S. Lamson

1883 D. Millsaps
334 K. Smith
955 T. Reif
446 R. Mills

5177 H. Neel
848 T. Hadsell

3049 B. Ripple
RACE TIME: 5:26.743

4 Laps, Top 4 to Main
NAME#PLACE

781 K. Johnson
872 J. Gibson
433 R. Clark
2214 T. Lacey

RACE TIME: 3:37.540

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
2 50James M Stewart Haines City, FL1
0 35Broc D Hepler Kittanning, PA2
0 34Steve Lamson Camino, CA3
0 31Kelly D Smith Ludington, MI4
0 30Eric Sorby Murrieta, CA5
0 28Ryan D Clark Corrales, NM6
0 27Ryan Mills Clintondale, NY7
0 19Brett Metcalfe Murrieta, CA8
0 18Tiger Lacey Wolf Creek, OR9
0 17Danny L Smith Middleton, ID10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
0 10Billy R Laninovich Escondido, CA11
0 9Paul P Carpenter Ithaca, NY12
0 8Matthieu Lalloz Murrieta, CA13
0 7David D Millsaps Cairo, GA14
0 6Kevin W Johnson Albuquerque, NM15
0 6Daryl Hurley Corona, CA16
0 6Tyson D Hadsell Hudson, FL17
0 5Hans M Neel Bristol, TN18
0 3Bradley J Ripple Crown Point, IN19
0 3Doug Dehaan Thorndale, ON20

ATTENDANCE: 42,894 NEXT EVENT: Georgia Dome - Atlanta, GA - February 28, 2004
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